
SUN PRAIRIE VILLAGE COUNTY 

WATER & SEWER DISTRICT 

WATER AND SEWER CHARGES 

AS OF JANUARY 1ST, 2018 
 

OCCUPIED 

ACTIVE ACCOUNTS 
 

WATER RATE CHARGES 

BASE CHARGE 

BOND DEBT 

LOAN COVERAGE 

R & D – RO TREATMENT 

REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION 

R & D – VEHICLE 

R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

TOTAL CHARGE 

$7.04 

$13.28 

$1.33 

$6.50 

$3.74 

$ .31 

$ .14 

$32.34 

 

SEWER RATE CHARGES 

BASE CHARGE 

REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION 

OPERATIONS & MAINT RESERVE 

R & D – VEHICLE 

R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

SEWER USAGE 

TOTAL CHARGE 

$6.70 

$3.42 

$1.14 

$ .31 

$ .14 

$15.19 

$26.90 

 

WATER BASE RATE     $59.24 

+ METERED WATER USE 

RATE 0F .70¢ PER 100 GALLONS  
 

UNOCCUPIED  

DEVELOPED ACCOUNTS 
 

WATER RATE CHARGES 

BASE CHARGE 

BOND DEBT 

LOAN COVERAGE 

R & D – RO TREATMENT 

REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION 

R & D – VEHICLE 

R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

TOTAL CHARGE 

$7.04 

$13.28 

$1.33 

$6.50 

$3.74 

$ .31 

$ .14 

$32.34 

 

SEWER RATE CHARGES 

BASE CHARGE 

REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION 

OPERATIONS & MAINT RESERVE 

R & D – VEHICLE 

R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

TOTAL CHARGE 

 

$6.70 

$3.42 

$1.14 

$ .31 

$ .14 

$11.71 

 

 

 

TOTAL FLAT RATE     $44.05 
 

 

UNDEVELOPED ACCOUNTS 
 

WATER RATE CHARGES 

BASE CHARGE 

TOTAL CHARGE 

$7.04 

$7.04 

 

SEWER RATE CHARGES 

BASE CHARGE 

TOTAL CHARGE 

$6.70 

$6.70 

 

TOTAL FLAT RATE     $13.74 
 

 


