SUN PRAIRIE VILLAGE COUNTY WATER & SEWER DISTRICT WATER AND SEWER CHARGES AS OF JANUARY 1ST, 2018

OCCUPIED ACTIVE ACCOUNTS

WATER RATE CHARGES

BASE CHARGE	\$7.04
BOND DEBT	\$13.28
LOAN COVERAGE	\$1.33
R & D – RO TREATMENT	\$6.50
REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION	\$3.74
R & D – VEHICLE	\$.31
R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT	<u>\$.14</u>
TOTAL CHARGE	\$32.34

SEWER RATE CHARGES

BASE CHARGE	\$6.70
REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION	\$3.42
OPERATIONS & MAINT RESERVE	\$1.14
R & D – VEHICLE	\$.31
R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT	\$.14
SEWER USAGE	\$15.19
TOTAL CHARGE	\$26.90

WATER BASE RATE \$59.24 + METERED WATER USE RATE 0F .70¢ PER 100 GALLONS

UNOCCUPIED DEVELOPED ACCOUNTS

WATER RATE CHARGES

BASE CHARGE	\$7.04
BOND DEBT	\$13.28
LOAN COVERAGE	\$1.33
R & D – RO TREATMENT	\$6.50
REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION	\$3.74
R & D – VEHICLE	\$.31
R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT	<u>\$.14</u>
TOTAL CHARGE	\$32.34

SEWER RATE CHARGES

	¢ (70
BASE CHARGE	\$6.70
REPLACEMENT & DEPRECIATION	\$3.42
OPERATIONS & MAINT RESERVE	\$1.14
R & D – VEHICLE	\$.31
R & D – OFFICE EQUIPMENT	<u>\$.14</u>
TOTAL CHARGE	\$11.71

TOTAL FLAT RATE \$44.05

WATER RATE CHA	RGES
BASE CHARGE	<u>\$7.04</u>
TOTAL CHARGE	\$7.04
SEWER RATE CHA BASE CHARGE	RGES \$6.70
	$\phi 0.70$